DA9012.001
25 August 2004
1 (12)
MAS9012
Stepper Motor Driver IC
 • Supports Microstepping Movement
• Capable to Drive One to Four Motors

25 August 2004
12 (12)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS9012A1UA06 Single Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2000 pcs/reel
MAS9012A2UA06 Dual Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2000 pcs/reel
MAS9012A3UA06 Triple Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-24 Tape and Reel
MAS9012A4UA06 Quad Output Stepper Motor Driver IC TSSOP-28 Tape and Reel
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy
Kamreerintie 2, P.O. Box 51